2002 UNIFORM BUSINES‘HSP REPORT (UBR) Sgp IQF%%(%DSOO am
€

DOCUMENT #  P97000022276 / cretary of State

1. Entity Name /

PRIMARY FINANCIAL GROUP, iNC. ./ (09-19-2002 901 58 038 ***150.00
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address

470 S PIN OAK PLACE 470 S PIN OAK PLACE UyiddabZ

SUITE 216 SUITE 216

— - [
3. Malling Address ”""m ” ”l“ ‘

UV TRy V]

2. Principal Place of Business A—
1995 Gedysbwg Lo 2L, Box. 2205V
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. ' DC NOT WRITE (N THIS SPACE
ity & State ’ ity & State 4. FEI Number Applied For

U\?,f?a/\hﬁ @aﬁh ,'PL “ﬁ dArn @m ,?L— 59-3431562 Not Applicable

Zip Country,™ Z é"“mﬁ' l_)& I i i $8.75 Additional
3240q . M - %& 7,7’ _ 5. Certificata of Status Deswec_i ~ ;| Fes Required

6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

SCHAFF, SHIRLEY " Sawle L. ts
470'S PIN OAK PLACE, #2186 A1 m?»Wéfe) Ln .

LONGWOOD FL 32779
W %umm Beoiwn FL | “3%2.1A

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accep!

the obligations of registered agent.
q- .02~

e ol registerad agent and titls if applicable. (NOTE: Re@%e raquired whan reinstating) DATE

SIGNATURE

Signatur!

9. This corporation is eligible to satisty its Intangible FILE NOW1E FEE IS $550.00 . - )
Tax filingrequirememgand elects 1:3ydo S0, ’ After se:;tembeor 13, 200E2 Fleggss he $750.00 1. Elecilon Campalgn F'lnancmg $5-00 May Be
g T rust Fund Contribution. O Added 1o Fees
(See criteria on back) [} Make Check Payable (
11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS N l 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TITLE D Delate TITLE v O Change [ ] Addition
- NAME SCHAFF, SHIRLEY L NAME SOVAW, S LEY - .

smeet aokess | 470 SOUTH PIN OAK PLACE, SUITE 216 STREET ADDRESS (2, @y CEANEBURE L) -
crv-stze | LONGWOOD FL 32779 st | A A BeALAt , PL 334 DA
TIRLE [ Delete TITLE i [ change [ Addition
NAME KAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CiTY-8T-2IP CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE [ pelete TTLE [Jchange [ Addition
NAME : " NAME B
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST- 2P LITY-5T-2IP
TITLE [ pelete TITLE [ change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
GITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-2IP
TILE O pelete TITLE (T change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDAESS . STREET ADDRESS
CITY-S7-2IP ) CITY -ST-21P
THLE 1 pelete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME ' NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-21P CITY-ST-21P

13. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)i), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or suppiemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if
changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE: ___S! Jne REQUIRED a/wlol-

.0 NAME OF SIGNING QFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Caytima Phane #

CR2EQ}34 (4/02)




#H P9 70000 2276
Wednesday, September 11, 2002
Division of Coporations
Uniferm Business Report Filings

Dear Sear / Madam:

Please find the enclosed E-mail copy I had sent to your division asking about the UBR report. 1 have
attempicd to pay this on the internet and it never got paid.

I was instructed to send a letter of explanation with a check for $150 to your Division. If you have any
questions, please call me at 561-681-9964 or E-mail is shirley@primarvfinancialgroup.con.

Kind regards,

Shirley L Schaff
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#H 97000022 CTC

Shirley L Schaff

From: "corphelp” <corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us>
To: "Shirley L Schaff" <ProfitPFG@earthlink.net>
Sent: Wednesday, September 11, 2002 2:35 PM
Subject: RE: Urgent UBR guestion

Do you have your tracking number/reference number from the filing you attempted in April? It
would have been issued online before you were prompted to make a payment. Our records
indicate that no attempts have been made to file a report online for Primary Financial Group, Inc.

To request abatement of the late fee, you will be required to send in a completed UBR atong with a
check in the amount of $150.00 and a written request explaining why your UBR hasn't been filed
as of this date. Our Reinstatement section will review it and possibly waive the fees.

Leslie
internet Access

————— Criginal Message-----
From: Shirley L Schaff [mailto:ProfitPFG@earthlink.net]) -
Sent: Wednesday, September 11, 2002 2:28 PM
To: corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us

Subject: Urgent UBR question

Importance: High

Dear Sir/Madam

I have paid my Corporate fees in early April of 2002 of $150 and they never charged my credi
card. I paid it online at www_sunbiz.org.

Now, I am receiving more UBR filings with fees of $550. Can I ask where my filing went? [ called
my Credit Card company and the fees were never charged and I am not fond of paying a $400
penalty for something I have already attempted to pay on time.

1 appreciate your immediate attention on this matter. Thank you.

Best regards,
Shirley 1. Schaff
PRIMARY Financial Group, Inc.
Tax ID 56-3434562

50 - 243\5U 2

9/11/02




